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Artikelnr.                                                  

Article Nr.                                                              

L2

Bemerkungen  

Remarks
Kabel: EE 000084-01

ohne Klemmenabdeckung
L1

Besteller: 17.08.2001
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Datum:

Schalterschema                                                          

Switches diagram

Typ                                                                        

Type                        

Zubehör                                                  

Fittings                                                             

WAH471/LT20A/4VZM/Z20/X83/FR/GB

X83=ges.Wellenlänge 66 mm

 

330°
0°

30°

     120°

300°

 45°

  60°

 315°

 

315

 

180°

 

180

210

240

180  

 

157.5

22.5

45

270

337.5

225

247.5

270

292.5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Elektroschaltgeräte GmbH 

Welle 67,2 mm 
Welle Spitz und 45° an 2mm 
angedreht 
Schalter um 90°gedreht 
N                    N 
L3                  T3 
L2                  T2 
L1                  T1 

0 

1 

45° 

2 

56 

+0,2 
-0.00 

Hörmann-Kübel 
40 Schalter 
40 Antriebe 
Luftkissen außen herum und unten drunter 
Etiketten ohne Logo verwenden 


